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James Grubbs

Procurement Svs, FDOT

801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow FL

Please Print Clearly

james.grubbs@dot.state.fl.us

Please Print Clearly

863-519-2207

Melissa Porter

Procurement Svs, FDOT

melissa.porter@dot.state.fl.us

863-519-2559

Raigan Watkins Facilities Superintendent raigan.watkins@dot.state.fl.us 863-519-2397
Don Naylor DCA Procurement Svs, FDOT don.naylor@dot.state fl.us 863-519-2629
Charli Bell Procurement Svs, FDOT charli.bell@dot.state fl.us 863-519-2212
Ella Rice Procurement Svs, FDOT

ella.rice@dot.state fl.us

863-519-2567

WIS Kobdlgvet

foNTiFEX
£ NG TR/CT o
ﬁ(ou?l, we .

RASC H.ang. 14V coveT
MIAM |, FL DBsl

UNTE o\ e A.gX

LRobiGvez €
PINZEX SRR COM

205-2US - Adis

St it~

S imon angnj

$6mil-@

Simen flogh

(32N 20- 7745

Lo

Ma,y)e\f gu{u{’\

1895 fore tc Lo
#ig2
dﬁ-’d( 6‘414( .r/L -

j IOPeL. mast=r

bodcha @ gmaileo

i 786 - S19- 6273




